
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
54 
34 
19 
55 
29 
50 
27 

Name 
ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
ARAS PINAR 
ARDA BILYANOV 
YIĞIT NEDIM ÇELIK 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
ILMEN YILMAZ 

Club Diff 

0.112 
0.874 
2.788 
4.440 
4.875 

15.528 

Total Tm 
5:59.653 
5:59.765 
6:00.527 
6:02.441 
6:04.093 
6:04.528 
6:15.181 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
44.420 
44.344 
44.417 
44.594 
44.856 
44.881 
45.888 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.112 

Avg. Speed 

72,069 

Best Lap Tm 

44.344 

Best Speed 

73,065 

Best Lap by 

34 - ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 

 

Printed: 16.08.2025 14:50:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MICRO 

Start Heat 2.Yarış 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:38:40 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 15:05 


