

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI**Sorted on Laps**

MICRO

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Start Heat 2.Yarış

16.08.2025 15:05

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:38:40

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	54	ZAYN SOFUOĞLU			5:59.653	8	44.420	
2	34	ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN		0.112	5:59.765	8	44.344	
3	19	ARAS PINAR		0.874	6:00.527	8	44.417	
4	55	ARDA BILYANOV		2.788	6:02.441	8	44.594	
5	29	YIĞIT NEDİM ÇELİK		4.440	6:04.093	8	44.856	
6	50	CAN ARAS AKGÜN		4.875	6:04.528	8	44.881	
7	27	ILMEN YILMAZ		15.528	6:15.181	8	45.888	



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.112	72,069	44.344	73,065	34 - ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED